theft/damage of material during the work, it will be responsibility of yours only. 
19.  Work Period: You will have to complete all the jobs as per the agreed schedule as mentioned above 
in terms & condition, which on our approval will form a part of this order. 
20.  Work Order Value: The total value of this work order is Rs. 15,05,385/- (Fifteen Lakhs Five 
Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five Only) as mentioned above. 
21.  Invoice: Please provide two copies of each invoice in the name of Ambuja Foundation – HRDP 
Rajpura, immediately after completion of work. The invoice shall show clearly the order number and 
approved rates of material.